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PRI NT DATE: 10/ 13/ 16
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TERMVS

RECEPTACLE,
RECEPTACLE,
RECEPTACLE,
RECEPTACLE,
RECEPTACLE,
RECEPTACLE,
REPLACEMENT
REPLACEMENT
LOCK OPTI ON
REPLACEMENT
LOCK OPTI ON
REPLACEMENT
REPLACEMENT
REPL ACEMENT
.00

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

1600187

DESCRI PTI ON

PAPER, 32 G
PAPER, 44 G
BOTTLE/ CAN,

BOTTLE/ CAN

LITTER, 32

LITTER, 44

PLASTI C LI N
PLASTIC LIN
FOR REMOVAB
KEY FOR LCC
FOR SW NG D
KEY FOR LOC
LI D ASSEMBL
LI D ASSEMBL

- 14.00 ) 01
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PAGE B- 001
EW YORK

PUBLI C SPACE RECEPTACLE BI NS

UNI'T PRI CE

JGW MACHI NE LTD

1% 0DAYS

394.
632.
394.
632.
394.
632.
35.
41.
33.
3.
33.
3.
58.
64.
2349550.

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
00

OPENI NG DATE 10/13/16 10: 30

UNIT PRI CE

THE FI BREX GRQU
1% 0DAYS

486.
646.
486.
646.
486.
646.
38.
46.
44.
8.
130.
8.
40.
46.
2498400.

STRATI

UNI'T PRI CE

JAVESTOMNN ADVAN

VE SERVI

CES

ERI CA DE JESUS

UNIT PRI CE

LANDSCAPE FORMS

NONE

1198.
1348.
1198.
1348.
1198.
1348.
35.
40.
125.
25.
125.
25.
260.
285.
5406650.

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
00

ABULATI

ON. N

NONE

0000000 849. 5800000
0000000 999. 5800000
0000000 849. 5800000
0000000 999. 5800000
0000000 849. 5800000
0000000 999. 5800000
0000000 68. 0000000
0000000 91. 0000000
0000000 40. 0000000
0000000 14. 0000000
0000000 40. 0000000
0000000 14. 0000000
0000000 199. 0000000
0000000 199. 0000000
00 3983399. 00
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PRI NT DATE: 10/ 13/ 16 PRI NT TI ME: 12: 33 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1600187 PUBLI C SPACE RECEPTACLE BI NS OPENI NG DATE 10/ 13/ 16
ERI CA DE JESUS

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 1.00 THRU 14.00 ) O1

01- JGW MACHI NE LTD $ 2349550. 00
02- THE FI BREX GROUP | NC $ 2498400. 00
04- JAMESTOMNN ADVANCED PRODUC $ 3983399. 00
03- LANDSCAPE FORMS | NC $ 5406650. 00
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